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最高 円/ﾄﾝ

最低 円/ﾄﾝ

平均 円/ﾄﾝ

（注）落札価格は消費税を含まない。

株式会社オーシャン珈琲 38.000 3.000 41.000

株式会社ブリオ・ジャパン 14.475 - 14.475

全国農業協同組合連合会 10.000 115.460 125.460

雪印乳業株式会社 80.950 178.000 258.950

明治乳業株式会社 348.190 - 348.190

株式会社シャンバーグ 5.000 - 5.000

バターの売渡入札結果

落札者と落札数量

入札数量

応札者数

応札数量

落札率

落
札
価
格

1.2

817.850

7

817.850296.460

621,070

100.0

カテゴリーⅡ

622,000

合計

-

-

-

7

960.390

3

817.850
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独立行政法人農畜産業振興機構

カテゴリーⅠ カテゴリーⅡ 合計

カテゴリーⅠ

621,000

296.460

3

401.000

1.4

521.390

7

559.390

合計

7

521.390

100.0

706,100

692,000

692,761

落札者数

落札者
落札数量（トン）

24.775

521.390

競争倍率

落札数量 296.460

100.0

三井物産株式会社 24.775 -

1.1


